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JEFFERSON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 

2019 Regular Meeting Schedule 
Option #3: 23 dates (13 Business; 6 Work Sessions; 2 Public Forums; 2 Retreats) 

 

 All meetings are open to the public.  

 Regular Meetings of the Board follow the agenda format established in Board Policy 
01.45 and are held in the Stewart Auditorium at the VanHoose Education Center, 
3332 Newburg Road. Meetings will be held at 7 p.m.  

 Work Sessions are Special Meetings of the Board and are held in the Stewart Auditorium 
at the VanHoose Education Center, 3332 Newburg Road. Meetings will be held at 7 p.m.  

 Public Forums and Board Retreats are Special Meetings of the Board, with times and 
locations to be determined. 

 
Tuesday, January 8 – REGULAR BOARD MEETING 

 
Tuesday, January 22 – BOARD RETREAT 

 
Tuesday, February 12 - REGULAR BOARD MEETING 

 
Tuesday, February 26 - BOARD WORK SESSION 

 
Tuesday, March 12 – REGULAR BOARD MEETING 

 
Tuesday, March 26 - BOARD PUBLIC FORUM 

 
Tuesday, April 16 – REGULAR BOARD MEETING 

 
Tuesday, April 23 - BOARD WORK SESSION 

 
Tuesday, May 14- REGULAR BOARD MEETING 

 
Tuesday, May 28- BOARD WORK SESSION 

 
Tuesday, June 11- REGULAR BOARD MEETING 

 
Tuesday, June 25 - BOARD WORK SESSION 
 
Tuesday, July 16 – REGULAR BOARD MEETING 
 
Tuesday, July 30 – BOARD RETREAT 
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Tuesday, August 6- REULAR BOARD MEETING 
 

Tuesday, August 27- REGULAR BOARD MEETING 
 

Tuesday, September 10 - BOARD WORK SESSION 
 
Tuesday, September 24- REGULAR BOARD MEETING 

 
Tuesday, October 1 - BOARD PUBLIC FORUM 
 
Tuesday, October 15 – REGULAR BOARD MEETING 

 
Tuesday, November 12 – REGULAR BOARD MEETING 

 
Tuesday, November 26 - BOARD WORK SESSION 

 
Tuesday, December 10 - REGULAR BOARD MEETING 

 
 
 

 


